
HOLLISTER
S UN 7-8   M ON- S A T  7-9

417-336-3616

KIMBERLING CITY
S UN 7-8   M ON- S A T  7-9

417-739 -48 11

STRAFFORD
EV ERY  D A Y  7a m -9 p m

417-736-2100

SHELL KNOB
EV ERY  D A Y  7 a m -9  p m

417-8 58 -6647

NIXA
EV ERY  D A Y  7a m -9 p m

417-724-1470

REPUBLIC RD
EV ERY  D A Y  7a m -9 p m

417-8 8 6-4410

BERRYVILLE
M ON- S A T  7-9   S UND A Y  7-8

8 70-423-108 8

D o u b l e  c o u p o n s  e v e r y d a y  u p  t o  &  i n c l u d i n g  50¢     M o n e y  Or d e r s  •  S t a m p s  •  EBT  C a r d s  •  V i s a  •  M C     h a r t e r h o u s e .c o m

E� ective  5/8/24 - 5/14/24

FRESH PRODUCE

SEASONED
FREE

TORPEDO
TENDERLOIN

$14.99 LB.

LB. EA.18 -24 OZ.

PRAIRIE FRESH MARINATED
TENDERLOINS OR

LOIN FILLETS

EA.

LB.

28  OZ.

BEST CHOICE
BAKED BEANS

BEST CHOICE EASY SKILLET
BOå DINNER

LB.

NEW CROP
ßIDALIA ONIONS

2 LB. 18  OZ.

SWEET
BLUEBERRIES

5 LB.

RUSSET
POTATOES

4 PK.

TRIMMED
SWEET CORN

DOLE
CLASSIC ROMAINE OR 
GREENER SELECTIONS

9 -11 OZ.

FRESH
ASPARAGUS

RED BARON
PIZZA

COLD àATER 4 OZ.
LOBSTER TAILS

CALIFORNIA
STRAWBERRIES

TENDER 6 OZ.
“BACON WRAPPED”

FILET MIGNON

USDA CHOICE
TRI-TIPS

LARGE RED
KING CRAB LEGS

LB. 16 OZ.

SEA BEST 20/30 CT
dUMBO SCALLOPS

2 LT .

COKE OR DR. 
PEPPER

24 OZ.

RAGU
PASTA SAUCE

WޠUP / RC / A-ڝ
PRODUCTS

2 LT .

PEPSI
PRODUCTS

24 PK.

20 OZ.

HEINZ
MUSTARD

BEST CHOICE
FRIES OR TOTS

28 -32 OZ.28  OZ.

COKE
PRODUCTS

6 PK.

46 OZ.

CAMPBELL’S
ß-8 FUSION

GATORADE

6 PK-12 OZ.

CHOICE BONELESS
BEEF FLANK OR SKIRT 

STEAK

$1499
LB.

CHOICE AGED ANGUS
NEW YORK STRIP 

STEAK

LB.

CHOICE ANGUS MARINATED
STEAK FAdITA

MEAT

LB.
$1299

LB.

FRESH ATLANTIC
SALMON FILLETS

$1699

$299

LIPTON FAMILæ SIZE
TEA BAGS

24 C T .

10.5 OZ.

DORITOS

5.5 OZ.

PRINGLES RUFFLES
POTATO CHIPS

9  OZ.

KELLOGG’S
POP TARTS

8  C T .

64 OZ.

CAMPBELL’S
TOMATO dUICE

11-16 OZ.

KELLOGGܹS CEREAL
R AI S I N  BR AN -S PEC I AL K-C OR N  F LAKES

C OC OA KR I S PI ES -C R I S PI X -ALL BR AN

$299 D I G I T AL C O U PON
S A V E $1  ON 2

PETER PAN
PEANUT BUTTER

16.3 OZ.
$250

$699

SEASONED

TRI-TIPS

$699

99¢

LB.

ON THE VINE
TOMATOES

99¢
18  OZ.

TAYLOR FARMS
ßEGGIE TRAY

$599$189 $1999999$$229999

$349$399$399

HAPPY  MOTHER’S  DAY!!
FAMOUS FOR OUR MEATS

$699$699

$1499$1299

STEAK

$1699

FAMILY
PACK

$199 99¢ $399 $150 $199

DR. PEPPER
PRODUCTS

8  PK.-12 OZ.
$499

12 OZ.
$199

CALIDAD
TORTILLA CHIPS

$399

UNCLE RAY’S
POTATO CHIPS

PARTæ SIZE

14-20 OZ.

HEINZ
KETCHUP

$299
$299 $299 $299

$250$250

KC MASTERPIECE
BB¥ SAUCE

$250 $250

$399 $199 $399

$199$399 6 PK.
$4.99 $1099 $399



DAIRY & FROZEN

GROCERY SAVINGS

8  C T .
DIGITAL COUPON
S A V E $1  ON 2

BLUE BUNNY
ICE CREAM

BARS-CONES-SANDàICH

6-9  C T .

fELLOGGܹS
RICE KRISPIES TREATS

NABISCO
CHIPS AHOY COOKIES

4 fINDS

PILLSBURæ
TOASTER STRUDEL

11.7 OZ.

dIFFæ
CORN MUFFIN MIX

8 .5 OZ.

CAMPBELLܹ S
CREAM SOUP

5.75-7.5 OZ.

CHEEð-IT
PUFFܹD 0R SNAPܹD

7.1 OZ.

fELLOGGܹS
CLUB CRISPS

18 -29  OZ.

POST CEREAL
GRAPE NUTS-RAISIN BRAN

HONEæ BUNCHES OATS-PEBBLES

DIGIORNO
PIZZAS

MR. DELLS
HASH BROWNS

24-32 OZ.

MOUNTAIN DEW
CRUSH-MUG

12 PK.

BEST CHOICE
CHOCOLATE SYRUP

24 OZ.

BEST CHOICE
SUGAR

4 LB.

10.5 OZ.

æOPLAIT
YOGURT

6 OZ.

HOT POCKETS

9  OZ.

TROPICANA
PREMIUM O.J.

52 OZ.

TURfEæ HILL
ICE CREAM

1.44 Q T .
$399

DAISæ
SOUR CREAM

8  OZ.

D I G I T AL C OU PON  S AV E $ 1 ON  1
COUPON PRICE $5 .99

SILf
SOæ-OAT-CASHEà

MILK

64 OZ.

BORDEN
AMERICAN SINGLES

12 OZ.
$250

EDàARDܹS
PIES

24-32 OZ.

BIRDS EæE
ßEGETABLES

BLENDS-STIR FRæ-ASIAN

11-15 OZ.

$299 $299

PILLSBURæ
GRANDS

16.3 OZ.
$250

REDDI
WIP

6.5 OZ.

DOLE
dUICE BLENDS ބ100

32 OZ.

INTERNATIONAL DELIGHT
CREAMERS

$299 $399

$299

PAGODA
EGG

ROLLS
99.ڛ$

$699

99¢ $199 99¢ $299LOUISA
RAVIOLI

99.ڙ$

$350 $299 $350
8 Oð.

SHRED 
OR 6 Oð.

SLICE
0ڛ.$2

JUST 
CRACK AN 
EGG  ڙ Oð.

$1.99
$299COOKIE

DOUGH
0ڛ.ڙ$ 

$599 $399
24 Oð. 

STOUFFER’S 
SIDES
$4.99

.CT ڙ
MAGNUM

99.ڙ$ 
$299$$229999 EGGO

WAFFLES
 $2.99

HILAND
YOGURT

6 OZ.

HILAND
CREAMERS

32 OZ.
$269

HILAND
CHEESE

SHREDDED

8  OZ.
$199

HILAND
SOUR CREAM & DIPS

8  OZ.
$150

HILAND
ORANGE  dUICE

G ALLON
$699

HILAND
COTTAGE  CHEESE

24 OZ.
 .Oð ڝ$399

SMOOTHIES 
ݒ89 69¢

$299
$299 $299

POWERADE

28  OZ.
$129

BEST CHOICE
WATER

24 PK
$299

BUBLY

8  PK.
$399

BEST CHOICE
TACO SHELLS

12 C T .
$199

PEPSI PRODUCTS
10 Pf. MINI CAN

$599

10 CT.
SOFT
0ڛ.$1

HILAND
WATER

DRINfING-DISTILLED

G ALLON
$139

RED GOLD
TOMATO SAUCE
OR 14.5 TOMATOES

15 OZ.99¢
6 PK.

BODY ARMOUR
20 OZ.

$699

MIO LIQUID
ENHANCER

3.24 OZ.
$499

MC CORMICf
BLACK PEPPER

3 OZ.
$399

BEST CHOICE
FUDGE GRAHAM 

COOKIES

13 OZ.
$179

8  LB.

BEST CHOICE
LUMP CHARCOAL

$699
16 LB.

BEST CHOICE
CHARCOAL

$599
16 LB.

$1299

fINGSFORD
CHARCOAL

MATCH LIGHT

12 LB.
$1299

BEST CHOICE
LIGHTER FLUID

32 OZ.
$299

BEST CHOICE
INSTANT LIGHT

8  LB.
$599

$250

BEST CHOICE
CAKE MIX

4 fINDS

$115FROSTING
9ڝ.$1

GATORADE
ASSORTED fINDS

28  OZ.
$150$599

$15069¢



BEER   SPIRITS*   WINE

750 M L

ARBOR MIST
WINE

SPECIALTY FOODS
SIZES & SELECTION MAY VARY BY LOCATION

EXTRA GROCERY SAVINGS
12 OZ.

WALDEN FARMS
DRESSINGS

14.5 OZ.

AMY’S
SOUPS

8  OZ.

ALESSI
RISOTTO

16 OZ.2-4.5 OZ.

ZATARAIN’S
CREOLE OR

GUMBO BASE

FRESH BAKERY SPECIALS HEALTH AND BEAUTY

3 OZ.

ZATARAIN’S
CRAB BOIL DRY

ORAJEL BABY

.33 OZ.

CREST
TARTAR CONTROL

5.7 OZ.

BLISTEX

.15 OZ.
$199$499

$299

DAVINCI
LASAGNA

750 M L

ST. JAMES
HERITAGE COLLECTION

LOGBOAT

12 PK.
$1799

BAREFOOT
WINE

1.5 LT

WINEWINEWINEWINE

$1199

BLACK BOX
BOTTLE  IN  A  BOX

3 LT
$1899

1.75 LT

SVEDKA VODKA 

$1799
24 PK. LN N R

MICHELOB ULTRAMICHELOB ULTRAMICHELOB ULTRA

$2599

MILLER & COORS

15 PK.  C ALN R

$1799

750 M L
$1299

SAILOR JERRY
RUM

NATURAL LIGHT

30 PK
$1799

KEYSTONE LIGHT

30 PK
$1799

NUTRL SELTZER

8  PK

$1799$$

BACARDI RUM

1.75 LT

$2299

SKYY
VODKA

750 M L
$1199

$599

$499

CAPTAIN MORGAN
SLICED VARIETY PACK

12 PK

$1899

BERINGER
MAIN & VINE

750 M L
$599

MAKERS MARK

1.75 LT

$4999

CROWN ROYAL

1.75 LT

$4999
SCHMITT SOHNE RELAX

WINE

750 M L
$999

750 M L

$1399

SIMI WINE
CHARD

750 M L

EFFEN
VODKA

$1999
1.75 LT

TANQUERAY
GIN

$4499

BLUE MOON

12 PK.
$1799

$399 $115 $249 $399 $299

$125

RICH’S
CARROT CAKE

30 OZ.
$799

CAFE’ VALLEY
MUFFINS

4 C T .
$299

SKINNER FAMILY PACK
CINNAMON ROLLS

8  C T .
$350

LITTLE DEBBIE SNACKS - BIG PACKS
OATMEAL CREME-HONEæ BUNS-ZEBRA-SàISS ROLLS

STAR CRUNCH-MUFFINS-NUTTæ BARS-BROàNIES
PECAN SPINàHEELS-FUDGE ROUNDS

12-16 OZ.

GRAIN BERRæ
CEREAL

KRAFT
MAC & CHEESE

ORIGINAL-PREMIUM-SHAPES

5.5-7.25 OZ.

KNORR
NOODLES OR
RICE & SAUCE

TIDE
LAUNDRY PODS

43 C T . 6 M EG A R OLLS

FIORA
PAPER TOWELS

ALWAYS SAVE
SYRUP

24 OZ.

12 M EG A R OLLS

FIORA
BATH TISSUE

15 LB.

NUN BETTER
DOG FOOD

ALWAYS SAVE
MAYONNAISE

30 OZ.

$299

DIGITAL COUPON 
SAVE $1.00 ON 4

$150

10-35 C T .

BEST CHOICE
TRASH BAGS

$399

BEST CHOICE
BAGS

FREEZER-STORAGE

10-24 C T .
$199

29  OZ.

ALWAYS SAVE
SLICED PEACHES

64 OZ.

ALWAYS SAVE
APPLE JUICE

$250 $189

ALWAYS SAVE
GRAPE JUICE

64 OZ.
$250

ALWAYS SAVE
BBQ SAUCE

18  OZ.99¢

ALWAYS SAVE
KETCHUP

20 OZ.99¢

$125 $399

SILVER PALATE
PASTA OR ALFREDO

SAUCE

15-25 OZ.
$350$299

ALWAYS SAVE
SALAD DRESSING

16 OZ.

$189

ALWAYS SAVE
MUSTARD

20 OZ.99¢

ALWAYS SAVE
HAMBURGER DILL 

SLICES

32 OZ.

$199

ALWAYS SAVE
GRAPE JELLY

32 OZ.
$199

ALWAYS SAVE
OATS

42 OZ.
$299$199

D I G I T AL C OU PON  S AV E $ 1 ON  1
COUPON PRICE $8.99

D I G I T AL C OU PON  S AV E $ 1 ON  1
COUPON PRICE $6.99

D I G I T AL C OU PON  S AV E $ 1 ON  1
COUPON PRICE $6.99

$799 $799
$899

$999



FRESH PRODUCE

QUALITY MEATS

EA.

IN THE 
BAG

$4.49 LB

LB.

2 LB.LB. 3 PK.

LB.

ORGANIC

LB.

HOFFMAN’S DELI STYLE
HARD SALAMI

BAKING POTATOES

LB.

KENTUCKY LEGEND
BONELESS 1/2 HAM

LB.

GREEN CABBAGE

6 OZ.

$399

FAMILY
PACK

FRESH
BROCCOLI CROWNS

LB.

FRESH
PORK PICNIC 

ROAST

$199

WASHINGTON
PINK LADY APPLES

ROMAINE
HEARTS

GALA APPLES CUCUMBERS 0R
GREEN BELL PEPPER

$169 69¢

59¢69¢

GIORGIO CAPS OR SLICED 
PORTABELLAS

$199

EA.

MADE IN-HOUSE
BEEF  TENDERLOIN 

KABOBS

$799

LB.

CHOICE BONELESS
BEEF

CHUCK ROAST

$699

FAMILY
PACK

SMART CHICKEN
THIGHS OR 

DRUMSTICKS

LB.
$249

MARKET MADE
PORK BREAKFAST 

SAUSAGE

LB.

SMART CHICKEN
BONELESS

THIGHS

LB.
$599

MADE IN HOUSE
CHORIZO
SAUSAGE

LB.
$349

LB.
$349

12 OZ.

NATHAN’S ASSORTED
BEEF FRANKS

$399

JAMESTOWN ECONOMY
SLICED BACON

16 OZ.

$299
BALL PARK

MEAT FRANKS

15 OZ.

$299

WILLIAMS FRESH
ROLL-LINK-PATTY

SAUSAGE

12-16 OZ.

$399

40 OZ.

WRIGHT’S
HICKORY SMOKED 

BACON

$1299

RESER’S FRESH CUT
HASH BROWNS

20 OZ.

$199
ECKRICH

SMOKED SAUSAGE

12-14 OZ.

$349

BURGER’S
SUMMER SAUSAGE

12 OZ.

$449

MARKET MADE
BULK ITALIAN

SAUSAGE

$399

ORGANIC

EA.

LARGE
CANTALOUPE

$349
CRISP

HEAD LETTUCE

EA.

$199

$399 6969

$299 5959

6 LB.
AVERAGE

$299

LEAN TRIMMED
PORK STEAK

LB.

$299

FAMILY
PACK

CHOICE BONELESS
CHARBROIL STEAK

LB.

$899
LB.

OUR BEST CENTER CUT
PORK CHOPS

$349

FAMILY
PACK

LB.

IOWA THICK CUT
PORK LOIN OR 
RIBEYE CHOPS

$349
LB.

OUR BEST
LOIN CUT COUNTRY 

STYLE RIBS

$299

CHOICE TRIMMED
BEEF  BRISKET

LB.

IN THE 
BAG

$4.49 LB

$699

LB.

95% DIET LEAN
GROUND ROUND

$499

FAMILY 
PACK 

LB.

80% LEAN FRESH
GROUND BEEF

$399
LB.

87% EXTRA LEAN
GROUND CHUCK

$449
LB.

80% LEAN GROUND
BOSTON BURGER

$299

10 CT. 
PATTIES

$9.99
10 CT. 

PATTIES
$11.99

10 CT. 
PATTIES

$8.99

FAMILY
PACK

FAMILY
PACK

FAMILY 
PACK 

$299

MARINATED
PHILLY CHEESE 

STEAK MEAT

LB.
$999

PRAIRIE FRESH
“ALL NATURAL”

PORK SHOULDER BUTTS 
OR BONELESS 1/2 LOINS

LB.
$249$$

LB.

VALUE PACK BONELESS
CHICKEN BREAST 

FILLETS

$269

KOREAN MARINATED
BEEF

SHORT RIBS

$999
LB.

LB.

$899

WILD CAUGHT
KETA SALMON

$$889999
LB.

$999
2 LB.2 LB.

$1799

SNOW CRAB 
CLUSTERS

SEA BEST 31/40 CT.
COOKED SHRIMP

SEA BEST 16/20 CT.
ARGENTINE RED 

SHRIMP

$1499
16 OZ.

ORCA BAY WILD AHI
TUNA STEAKS

$649
10 OZ.

ORCA BAY
MAHI MAHI 

FILLETS

$649
2 LB.

PAUL PIAZZA 31-40 CT. 
RAW GULF 

SHRIMP

$1299

PEELED
& DEVEINED

14 OZ.

JOHNSONVILLE
SMOKED

BRATS OR SAUSAGES

$399

JIMMY DEAN
HICKORY SMOKED

BACON

16 OZ.

$499
YANCEY’S

FANCY CHEESE 
WEDGES

7.6 OZ.

$599

HORMEL
PARTY TRAY

14 OZ.

$499




